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Women / 7 / B9 L7 grp1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riana Greenberg923
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.625 9.650 9.6759.525 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hayley Gabbard925
Horizon Gymnastics

9.400 8.300 9.5259.100 36.325
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Rodriguez922
CATS of Wellington

9.350 9.075 7.3509.350 35.125
3 2 2 8 3 

3 

Aaliyah Krause929
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 9.0257.700 34.625
4 3 7 3 4 

4 

Chloe Pina932
Aspire Kids Sports 

9.125 8.000 9.0008.025 34.150
5 5T 6 4T 5 

5 

Grace Vaccaro924
Ancient City Gymnast

8.750 7.800 9.0008.500 34.050
7 7 4 4T 6 

6 

Camryn Myers926
Bayside Sports Acade

8.050 7.700 8.8758.475 33.100
9 8 5 6 7 

7 

Emily Grining930
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 8.7257.325 32.950
6 5T 8 7 8 

8 

Payton Fuller928
Premier Complex

8.025 6.700 5.4006.300 26.425
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Siri Yuhas927
Premier Complex

8.150 5.950 6.6005.400 26.100
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / B9 L7 grp2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Ball936
Daves Gymnastics Fac

9.400 9.075 9.3259.125 36.925
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Lilly Jagodzinski941
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.075 9.175 9.1259.000 36.375
6 2 2 5 2 

2 

Mia Giurini934
Riverside Brookfield

9.375 8.075 9.3008.950 35.700
2 8 3 3T 3 

3 

Ashley Duchesne938
Pioneer Gymnastics

9.225 8.675 9.0008.400 35.300
5 4 4 7 4 

4 

Lexi Kronberger933
I&M Gymnastics

9.250 8.150 9.3008.375 35.075
4 6T 5 3T 5T

5T

Jordan Morrissey931
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 8.8508.275 35.075
7 1 7 8 5T

5T

Alayna Sparr939
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.300 8.150 9.3508.125 34.925
3 6T 8 1 7 

7 

Allison Mccord937
Daves Gymnastics Fac

8.725 8.200 9.0258.325 34.275
8 5 6 6 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Cavanaugh935
Cumming GymSations

8.350 7.800 8.3757.900 32.425
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Brenna Schwartz940
Premier Complex

8.025 7.100 6.3506.150 27.625
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / B9 L7 grp3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Childers949
Andover All Stars

9.525 9.275 9.4509.025 37.275
2 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Mikayla Wright945
Ancient City Gymnast

9.475 8.925 9.4509.250 37.100
4 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Skyler Metnick944
Acro Fit

9.500 9.025 9.1509.000 36.675
3 3 3 6 3 

3 

Annie Mccord950
Daves Gymnastics Fac

9.250 9.575 9.3008.100 36.225
5 1 7 3 4 

4 

Emily Burch948
Horizon Gymnastics

8.725 8.625 9.2008.425 34.975
8 5 6 5 5 

5 

Sarah Rimay942
CATS of Jupiter

9.575 8.000 9.0507.825 34.450
1 6 8T 7 6 

6 

Alexandra Andoniades946
Bayside Sports Acade

9.175 7.200 9.2258.750 34.350
6 8 4 4 7 

7 

Riley Hamilton943
Acro Fit

8.750 7.500 7.2758.575 32.100
7 7 5 10 8 

8 

Lexi Griffin952
Premier Complex

7.850 7.000 8.4007.825 31.075
9T 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Helen Peterson951
Blue Angels Gymnasti

7.850 6.600 8.6506.700 29.800
9T 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / B9 L7 grp4
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Murphy955
Reflex

9.625 8.200 9.4508.775 36.050
1 4 5 2T 1 

1 

Maggie Carney959
Andover All Stars

9.000 8.850 9.1759.000 36.025
3 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Chloe Pressley956
Cumming GymSations

8.950 8.000 9.4009.250 35.600
4 5 2 4 3 

3 

Grace Gottwalt960
FLIP-N-OUT

8.900 9.275 9.4507.675 35.300
5 1 7 2T 4 

4 

Kristin Wise957
Cumming GymSations

9.250 6.250 9.5009.350 34.350
2 8 1 1 5 

5 

Samantha Smith953
Riverside Brookfield

8.650 7.250 8.9007.950 32.750
6T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Makenna Cox961
360 Freestyle Gymnas

8.650 6.550 8.7757.150 31.125
6T 7 9 7 7 

7 

Adrianna Dietrich962
Premier Complex

8.100 5.550 6.7757.400 27.825
8 9 8 8 8 

8 

Kate Foster963
Gym Academy Rockford

0.000 8.750 0.0009.000 17.750
9 3 3T 9 9 

9 
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